Buckland and Chipping Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset
Description
Administration
Laptop computer

Printer

Events

2x BUFFALO FREESTANDING GAS CHARGH
Large Table Trolley

Portable Dolly

12x Contour25 Stacking Bench (6/10) 1830 x 2
2m x 4m Portable Stage Kit

2x Gala tent with ground bars, pole & canopy b
6x Contour25 Folding Table (6/27) 1830 x 685n
Beacon

gazebo

Old Barbeque

SubZero P810 10" Bluetooth PA System with v

General

16 Soft Chairs

AED defibrillator cabinets
church floor grille
Extension Lead

Salt bin

Salt bins

Date Acquired

2020
2010

22/07/2024
23/7/2024
24/07/2024
23/07/2024
24/07/2024
22/07/2024
23/07/2024
30/04/2024
2021
unknown

24/07/2024

2022

2015

2014
06/06/2024
5/2/2025
2014

Purchase Value

Current Value

332.00
300.00
632.00
2,229.58 2,229.58
358.34 358.34
199.99 199.99
974.48 974.48
1,549.99 1,549.99
2,800.00 2,800.00
764.18 764.18
150.00 150.00
83.00
1.00
749.99 749.99
9,859.55 9,777.55
40.00 40.00
790.00
455.00
43.98 43.98
219.99 219.99
324.00
1,872.97 303.97

Location
IResponsibility

Lye End Farm, Sandon S
4 Chipping Hall Cottages

Lye End Farm, Sandon S
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Buckland Barn, Buckland
Top of Dawes Lane/Clir F
Buckland common

St Andrews Church Buck
4 Chipping Hall Cottages

St Andrews Church Buck
Buckland and Chipping

St Andrews Church Buck
Lye End Farm, Sandon S
Lye End Farm, Sandon S
1 outside Chipping Hall. -
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Estimated Life

10yrs
10yrs
10yrs
10yrs
10yrs
10yrs
10yrs
3yrs

10yrs

10yrs
10yrs

Usage/Capacity

350Itr

31 March 2025 (2024-2025)



31 March 2025 (2024-2025)
Buckland and Chipping Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Maintenance

2x Bus Shelter - Buckland 2009 9,700.00 1 outside 9 Hillview, Buck
2x Bus Shelter - Chipping 2010 9,830.00 1 outside Chipping Hall, (
2x Footpath info board 2010 1,653.00 1 beside River Rib bridge
2x Oak Noticeboards 2010 2,249.00 1 outside Oak Cottage, C
Church furniture 12 folding chairs, 4 folding tab 2009 965.00 St Andrews Church Buck
Commemorative sundial 2014 266.00 St Andrews Churchyard E
Dawes Lane notice pre 2000 1.00 Dawes Lane
Dog waste bin 2014 830.00 Buckland and Chipping
Elmwood bench 2021 672.00 St Andrews Churchyard E
picnic tables 2010 675.00 1 on Buckland Common,
telepone kiosks 2010 2.00 Whitely land buckland, ct
26,843.00
Grand Total: 39,207.52 10,081.52
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